HiEEs O

TEREE

L]
° o o o o
2025-12-05 2025-12-10

TEE R

30
L ]
20
10 o
L]
L] \/._.\. /. / \ . o\‘
\ —, /./ /
.' \. \\'O/ \. L 2 L L
2025-11-15 2025-11-20 2025-11-25 2025-11-30
o FHEAZ
Hiai 1A 11.11%
B 2A 22.22%
— BEC#EEIA11.11%
BREaA 244%
METAT 1A 11.11%
OE—E OHE4E eNEIXT @BhASE @ HibAt
50
44
40
36
30
20 19
15

10

0

AREFR B xS

B
%
i
b3
a1}
j

i3



TABXEE. ARIOSMRG! HEFEIE
B, Ar—BFRRER, iF. FER
IRIEAR AR

GUUILERE, —£/BlH, EHRINEEES

GULIERE: 7TEZHRERAG, MELERE
=

HBNE

[EXEFEFE] IETEIAN—Haht
o

FENES, RAENISH, EREENE
R VRBEEAEEFFGIVER, mEAIR
ESERNEEREL

28

21

14

14

13

11

26.17%

19.63%

13.08%

13.08%

12.15%

10.28%

i

HiE

HE

15

30K~

r30FE%E ~

30X E%E v

ir30%i#EaE v

r30FE%E v

r30%#E v



